FM PIPE
and Fittings
IPS
FM Fittings Fabricated Tee – IPS
Nominal Pipe Pressure Part # Dimensions Weight  Shipping
Size(in)  OD(in) Class L (in) H (in) FC (in) B (in) (lbs)    Method
  8  8.625 200          ISFFTE08C200FM 48.0 19.69 24.0 19.69   73 FedEx
   150          ISFFTE08C150FM “ “ “ “   59 “
10  10.75 200          ISFFTE10C200FM 48.0 18.63 24.0 18.63 108 FedEx
   150          ISFFTE10C150FM “ “ “ “   88 “
12  12.75 200          ISFFTE12C200FM 48.0 17.63 24.0 17.63 153 FedEx
   150          ISFFTE12C150FM “ “ “ “ 124 “
14  14.00 200          ISFFTE14C200FM 48.0 17.0 24.0 17.00 180 LTL
   150          ISFFTE14C150FM “ “ “ “ 146 “
16  16.00 200          ISFFTE16C200FM 48.0 16.00 24.0 16.00 230 LTL
   150          ISFFTE16C150FM “ “ “ “ 186 “
18  18.00 200          ISFFTE18C200FM 48.0 15.00 24.0 15.00 317 LTL
   150          ISFFTE18C150FM “ “ “ “ 257 “
20  20.00 200          ISFFTE20C200FM 48 14.0 24 14 347 LTL
   150          ISFFTE20C150FM “ “ “ “ 280 “
22  22.00 200          ISFFTE22C200FM 48 13.0 24 13 408 LTL
   150          ISFFTE22C150FM “ “ “ “ 333 “
24  24.00 200          ISFFTE24C200FM 48 12.0 24 12 483 LTL
   150          ISFFTE24C150FM “ “ “ “ 391 ‘
ISCO HDPE Product Catalog
1-800-345-ISCO
96 © Copyright 2009 ISCO Industries, LLC.  All Rights Reserved.
FM Fittings Fabricated Tee – IPS
L
B
FC
H